
Firm Name Attendee Email
AEIS Greg Sowa Greg Sowa <gsowa@aeis.com>
AEIS Lisa Dupuy Lisa Dupuy <ldupuy@aeis.com>
Armand Resource Group, Inc. Gregory Jenifer Gregory Jenifer <GJenifer@argdiversity.com>
Armand Resource Group, Inc. Armand Jenifer Armand Jenifer <ajenifer@argdiversity.com>
Armand Resource Group, Inc. Staci Tackie Staci Tackie <STackie@argdiversity.com>
Armand Resource Group, Inc. Isaiah Whitaker Staci Tackie <STackie@argdiversity.com>
Bravo Group Kenny Pimenta Margaret Rohan <margaret.rohan@bravoinc.com>
Bravo Group Shahrish Shuvo Margaret Rohan <margaret.rohan@bravoinc.com>
Bravo Group Hany Costandy Margaret Rohan <margaret.rohan@bravoinc.com>
CME Co, Inc. ATUL GAUDANI Atul Gaudani <atul@cmeconinc.com>
CMR Partners Scot Bini Scot Bini <sbini@cmrpartners.com>
CMR Partners Mark Ballard Mark Ballard <mballard@cmrpartners.com>
CMR Partners Joe Barrett Scot Bini <sbini@cmrpartners.com>
CSA Consulting Group LLC Chris Spillman Chris Spillman <chris.spillman@csaconsultinggroup.com>
CSA Consulting Group LLC Kenneth Carluccio Chris Spillman <chris.spillman@csaconsultinggroup.com>
DACK Consulting Aleksandra Chancy Aleksandra Chancy <achancy@dackconsulting.com>
DACK Consulting Ainsley Allen Ainsley Allen <Aallen@dackconsulting.com>
DACK Consulting Julie Brochero Julie Brochero <jbrochero@dackconsulting.com>
Enovate Sajid Sheikh Sajid Sheikh <ssheikh@enovateengineering.com>
Entuitive Dave Douglas Dave Douglas <dave.douglas@entuitive.com>
Garg Consulting Services, Inc. John Winsor jwinsor@gargengineering.com
Gedeon GRC Consulting Michael Tristano Michael Tristano - CAPM, CMIT, ENV SP <MTristano@gedeongrc.com>
Grant Engineering & Construction Group, LLC Allan Hunte Allan Hunte <ahunte@grantecg.com>
Grant Engineering & Construction Group, LLC Oluwaseyi Adesiyan Oluwaseyi Adesiyan <oadesiyan@grantecg.com>
Hirani Engineering and Land Surveying, P.C. CHANDER SHAHDADPURI Chander Shahdadpuri <cshahdadpuri@hiranigroup.com>
Hirani Engineering and Land Surveying, P.C. SHLOMO YADOO Shlomo Yadoo <syadoo@hiranigroup.com>
I.A Engineering, P.C. Ijaz Akbar Ijaz Akbar <iakbar@iaeeng.com>
INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS PC Indira Varadarajan Indra Nayee <inayee@infotrancorp.com>
INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS PC Vamshi Embadi VEmbadi@infotrancorp.com
INFRA TECH ENGINEERING, LLC Larry Naraysingh Larry Naraysingh' <lnaraysingh@infratechengineering.com>
INFRA TECH ENGINEERING, LLC Salina Ali mali@infratechengineering.com
INFRA TECH ENGINEERING, LLC Sam Samuel Sam Samuel' <ssamuel@infratechengineering.com>
INFRA TECH ENGINEERING, LLC Mashal T. Ali M. Ali <ita@bway.net>
JED Engineering & Land Surveying, P.C. J. Evans Doleyres J. Evans Doleyres' <edoleyres@jedengineering-pc.com>
JED Engineering & Land Surveying, P.C. Ayman Baki Baki, Ayman <ABaki@tectonicengineering.com>
JED Engineering & Land Surveying, P.C. Jesse Heimowitz Heimowitz, Jesse' <jheimowitz@tectonicengineering.com>
JED Engineering & Land Surveying, P.C. Louie Rueda Louie Rueda, R.A. <lrueda@jedengineering-pc.com>
JPCL Engineering Ahmed Saber Ahmed Saber <asaber@jpclengineering.com>
JPCL Engineering Keivan Ghobadi Keivan Ghobadi <kghobadi@jpclengineering.com>
LiRo Engineers, Inc. Tony Panzarino Margaret Rohan <margaret.rohan@bravoinc.com>
M&J Engineering P.C. Yusuf A. Poonawala Yusuf Poonawala <YPoonawala@mjengineers.com>
MP Engineers and Architects, PC Andrew Nigro Andrew Nigro <anigro@mpengs.com>
MP Engineers and Architects, PC Chandu Bhoraniya Chandu Bhoraniya <cbhoraniya@mpengs.com>
MP Engineers and Architects, PC Don Von Dreele Donald Dreele <ddreele@mpengs.com>
Mueser Rutledge Consulting Engineers PLLC Sung Kong skong@mrce.com
Muñoz Engineering, D.P.C. Jose M. Rivera Jose Rivera <jrivera@munozeng.com>
Muñoz Engineering, D.P.C. Genaro Lozano Genaro Lozano <glozano@munozeng.com>
NAIK Group Moe Soliman Falecia Rowe <frowe@naikgroup.com>
NAIK Group Harry Hall Falecia Rowe <frowe@naikgroup.com>
NAIK Group Anthony Okafor Falecia Rowe <frowe@naikgroup.com>
PA Engineering LLC Jerry Amoah Amoah, Jerry <jsa9@njit.edu> 
SC Engineers Seif Chowdhury Seif Chowdhury <Seif.Chowdhury@scengineerspc.com>
SC Engineers Mitchell Downs mitchell.downs@scengineerspc.com
SI Engineering P.C. Muhammad Izhar Muhammad Izhar <mizhar@siengineering.com>
SI Engineering P.C. Raim Izhar Raim Izhar <rizhar@siengineering.com>
TechniQuest Corporation James Henry Haseeb Ahson <haseeb@tqcmail.com>
TechniQuest Corporation James Carr Haseeb Ahson <haseeb@tqcmail.com>
Techno Engineers & Construction Managers Wallace Caban Wallace G. Caban <wcaban@techno-eng.com>
UrbanTech Consulting Engineering, P.C. Wei Wang wwang@urbantechusa.com
UrbanTech Consulting Engineering, P.C. Adam Goossen agoossen@urbantechusa.com
UrbanTech Consulting Engineering, P.C. Tommy Huang thuang@urbantechusa.com
UrbanTech Consulting Engineering, P.C. Jose Basto jose.basto@urbantechusa.com
Malick & Scherer, PC Yosry Bekhiet Yosry Bekhiet <ybekhiet@malickandscherer.com>
Malick & Scherer, PC Adel Elsekhily Pam Nowicki <pnowicki@malickandscherer.com>
AmerCom Corp. Luis Barragan Luis Barragan <lbarragan@amercom.org>
AmerCom Corp. Atly Botas Atly Botas <abotas@amercom.org>
AmerCom Corp. Frank Cole Frank Cole <fcole@amercom.org>
AmerCom Corp. Ritesh Shah Ritesh D. Shah <rshah@amercom.org>
Savin Engineers, P.C. Hussein Elzoghby Hussein Elzoghby <helzoghby@savinengineers.com>
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W. Allen Engineering, PLLC John McCann jm@wallenengineering.com
Popli Design Group Mukesh Desai MDesai@PopliGroup.com
Popli Design Group Parmjit Sahani PSahani@PopliGroup.com
Keller Engineers of New Jersey, LLC Sam D. Mody smody@keller-engineers.com
JCMS Dipanker Chatterjee dchatterjee@jcms.com
JCMS Umesh Jois ukjois@jcms.com
PACO Group Michael Tolliver mtolliver@pacogroup.com
TY Lin Lucio T Rivera lucio.rivera@tylin.com

Donald Hromada donald.hromada@tylin.com
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